
III. JAZDA ZRUČNOSTI NAD JAZEROM

OFICIÁLNE VÝSLEDKY 12.05.2018

Jazdec

1 M Sedláček Marek 67 66 66

2 M Tutko Daniel 68 72 68

3 M Tulipán Jakub 91 77 77

4 M Mazur Ladislav 84 78 78

5 M Fodor Bohuš 99 80 80

6 M Vasilňák Ladislav 133 81 81

7 M Ogurčák Miroslav 87 82 82

8 M Pazderák Marek 83 97 83

9 M Pillár Frederik 83 104 83

10 M Tkáč Jaroslav 113 84 84

11 J Korec Miroslav 108 87 87

12 Ž Hetešová Katarína 600 90 90

13 M Tverďák Marián 98 91 91

14 M Durľák Maroš 96 142 96

15 M Fekete Jozef 99 130 99

16 Ž Šebesťanová Katarína 122 100 100

17 Ž Janotková Jana 107 102 102

18 Ž Štefániková Zuzana 111 102 102

19 Ž Dostalová Andrea 151 111 111

20 Ž Bikárová Lenka 112 130 112

21 M Dostal Denis 112 132 112

22 Ž Slatina Ľubica 131 119 119

23 J Durľák Dominik 132 127 127

24 Ž Zamboryová Martina 144 136 136

25 M Kolesár Matej 600 137 137

26 J Janotková Viktória 156 140 140
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1 M Sedláček Marek 1 7 0 67 67

2 M Tutko Daniel 1 8 0 68 68

3 M Pazderák Marek 1 23 0 83 83

4 M Pillár Frederik 5 1 18 5 78 83

5 M Mazur Ladislav 5 1 19 5 79 84

6 M Ogurčák Miroslav 1 27 0 87 87

7 M Tulipán Jakub 5 1 26 5 86 91

8 M Durľák Maroš 5 1 31 5 91 96

9 M Tverďák Marián 1 38 0 98 98

10 M Fekete Jozef 5 1 34 5 94 99

11 M Fodor Bohuš 10 1 29 10 89 99

12 Ž Janotková Jana 5 1 42 5 102 107

13 J Korec Miroslav 5 1 43 5 103 108

14 Ž Štefániková Zuzana 10 1 41 10 101 111

15 Ž Bikárová Lenka 1 52 0 112 112

16 M Dostal Denis 5 1 47 5 107 112

17 M Tkáč Jaroslav 10 5 5 1 33 20 93 113

18 Ž Šebesťanová Katarína 5 1 57 5 117 122

19 Ž Slatina Ľubica 2 11 0 131 131

20 J Durľák Dominik 15 1 57 15 117 132

21 M Vasilňák Ladislav 5 5 25 5 1 33 40 93 133

22 Ž Zamboryová Martina 5 2 19 5 139 144

23 Ž Dostalová Andrea 5 5 2 21 10 141 151

24 J Janotková Viktória 2 36 0 156 156

25 Ž Hetešová Katarína 10 0 0 600 600

26 M Kolesár Matej 10 0 0 600 600
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1 M Sedláček Marek 1 6 0 66 66

2 M Tutko Daniel 1 12 0 72 72

3 M Tulipán Jakub 1 17 0 77 77

4 M Mazur Ladislav 1 18 0 78 78

5 M Fodor Bohuš 1 20 0 80 80

6 M Vasilňák Ladislav 1 21 0 81 81

7 M Ogurčák Miroslav 1 22 0 82 82

8 M Tkáč Jaroslav 5 1 19 5 79 84

9 J Korec Miroslav 5 1 22 5 82 87

10 Ž Hetešová Katarína 5 1 25 5 85 90

11 M Tverďák Marián 1 31 0 91 91

12 M Pazderák Marek 5 1 32 5 92 97

13 Ž Šebesťanová Katarína 5 1 35 5 95 100

14 Ž Janotková Jana 5 5 1 32 10 92 102

15 Ž Štefániková Zuzana 5 1 37 5 97 102

16 M Pillár Frederik 5 15 5 1 19 25 79 104

17 Ž Dostalová Andrea 5 1 46 5 106 111

18 Ž Slatina Ľubica 5 1 54 5 114 119

19 J Durľák Dominik 25 5 1 37 30 97 127

20 M Fekete Jozef 25 5 1 40 30 100 130

21 Ž Bikárová Lenka 5 25 1 40 30 100 130

22 M Dostal Denis 25 5 1 42 30 102 132

23 Ž Zamboryová Martina 5 2 11 5 131 136

24 M Kolesár Matej 10 25 1 42 35 102 137

25 J Janotková Viktória 10 5 2 5 15 125 140

26 M Durľák Maroš 10 25 1 47 35 107 142
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